Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, June 10, 

2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand seven hundred sixty-three (2,763) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  There have been no 

new cases since the last reported increase on Tuesday, June 8, 2021.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 844 1